
Results sponsored by 

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact Ross.cunningham@scottishathletics.org.uk 

T09 - 100m Under 13 Boys - Final

(Wind speed = +2.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 97 Mahad Ahmed Glasgow School of Sport 12.43

2 106 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C. 12.83

3 104 Ashley Govier Shetland AAC 13.26

4 101 James Higgins Airdrie Harriers 13.30

5 111 Andrew Ravenscroft Whitemoss AAC 13.42

6 117 Kevin Woods Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.67

7 113 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC 13.75

8 107 Michael McLean Nairn Area AAC 13.78

T03 - 100m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

(Wind speed = +2.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 97 Mahad Ahmed Glasgow School of Sport 12.64

2 104 Ashley Govier Shetland AAC 13.07

3 112 Gavin Reid Corstorphine AAC 13.93

4 102 Alexander Hunt Kilbarchan AAC 14.80

5 98 Daniel Clark Pitreavie AAC 15.18

T03 - 100m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

(Wind speed = +0.4 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 111 Andrew Ravenscroft Whitemoss AAC 13.50

2 117 Kevin Woods Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.87

3 110 Robbie Nairn Livingston & District AAC 14.72

4 114 Daniel Steele Kilmarnock H&AC 14.86

5 109 Luke Meakin Corstorphine AAC 15.01

6 108 Murray McLennan Edinburgh AC 15.04

T03 - 100m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

(Wind speed = +1.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 106 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C. 12.91

2 101 James Higgins Airdrie Harriers 13.16

3 107 Michael McLean Nairn Area AAC 13.79

4 113 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC 13.90

5 95 Daniel Holligan Edinburgh AC 14.80

6 116 Luca Vita Edinburgh AC 15.26

T11 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Final

(Wind speed = -1.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 23 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 13.41

2 18 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 13.65

3 22 Brogan Watt Shettleston Harriers 13.72

4 7 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 13.93

5 14 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 14.07

6 10 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC 14.33

7 16 Shannon McMahon East Kilbride A.C. 14.33

8 20 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 14.61

T01 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

(Wind speed = +0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 18 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 13.62

2 10 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC 14.29

3 20 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 14.31

4 21 Caitlin Watson Central AC 14.46

5 12 Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 14.59

6 6 Erin Drummond Kirkintilloch Olympians 14.68

7 11 Niamh Guest Perth Strathtay Harriers 15.00

3 110 Robbie Nairn Livingston & District AAC 14.72



t01 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

(Wind speed = 0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 23 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 13.37

2 22 Brogan Watt Shettleston Harriers 13.59

3 1 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC 14.69

4 15 Amy McLachlan Glasgow School of Sport 14.79

5 5 Kay Davidson Kilbarchan AAC 14.95

6 17 Lorna Perks Corstorphine AAC 15.06

7 9 Kirsty Ann Forsyth Central AC 15.22

T01 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

(Wind speed = 0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 7 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 13.73

2 14 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 13.99

3 16 Shannon McMahon East Kilbride A.C. 14.27

4 8 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 14.56

5 2 Ashleigh Anderson Law & District AAC 14.64

6 13 Eilidh Latimer
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
15.55

T12 - 100m Under 17 Men - Final

(Wind speed = +0.7 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 597 Grant Isdale Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.30

2 611 Callum Woods Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.31

3 594 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh AC 11.32

4 596 Jordan Holland 11.48

5 609 Sean Thompson Irvine AC 11.57

6 591 Kieran Congdon 11.66

7 593 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC 11.66

8 599 Stuart Laing Inverness Harriers AAC 11.96

T02 - 100m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

(Wind speed = -1.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 611 Callum Woods Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.41

2 593 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC 11.60

3 599 Stuart Laing Inverness Harriers AAC 11.87

4 605 Nishant Puri East Kilbride A.C. 12.12

5 598 Michael Kindness VP-Glasgow AC 12.35

6 604 Martin Nicoll Nairn Area AAC 12.42

T02 - 100m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

(Wind speed = +0.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 596 Jordan Holland 11.34

2 597 Grant Isdale Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.39

3 591 Kieran Congdon 11.51

4 610 Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C. 12.04

5 608 Ruaraidh Stewart Stornoway Running & AC 12.08

6 602 Nick Mitchell Unattached 12.70

T02 - 100m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

(Wind speed = +0.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 594 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh AC 11.44

2 609 Sean Thompson Irvine AC 11.71

3 601 Ross McConnachie 11.95

4 607 Pat Sattaphol Stornoway Running & AC 12.11

5 595 Corey Hastings Edinburgh AC 12.17

6 592 John Craig VP-Glasgow AC DSQ



T10 - 100m Under 17 Women - Final

(Wind speed = -3.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 470 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 12.77

2 456 Lesley Campbell Lasswade AAC 12.85

3 465 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 12.86

4 471 Amy Rogers Edinburgh AC 12.87

5 463 Fiona M Laurie Border Harriers 13.08

6 459 Emily Douglas Gala Harriers 13.20

7 466 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 13.24

8 457 Hannah Chrisp Edinburgh AC 13.27

T04 - 100m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

(Wind speed = +1.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 456 Lesley Campbell Lasswade AAC 12.77

2 465 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 12.79

3 463 Fiona M Laurie Border Harriers 12.97

4 457 Hannah Chrisp Edinburgh AC 13.12

5 469 Faye Nicholson Moorfoot Runners 13.40

6 473 Gabriella Vita Edinburgh AC 13.64

7 462 Rachel Hunter Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.79

8 475 Inga Woods Shetland AAC 13.83

T04 - 100m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

(Wind speed = +1.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 470 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 12.75

2 471 Amy Rogers Edinburgh AC 12.82

3 459 Emily Douglas Gala Harriers 13.16

4 466 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 13.16

5 460 Erin Froude Lasswade AAC 13.38

6 461 Lee Gillie 13.43

7 458 Abby Currie Law & District AAC 13.66

8 467 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh AC 14.41

T24 - 1500m Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 663 Gary McBride Shettleston Harriers 4:08.51

2 670 Fraser Scott Corstorphine AAC 4:10.96

3 640 James Bowness Trafford AC 4:12.21

4 648 Andrew Dearie Shettleston Harriers 4:13.96

5 668 Lachlan Oates Shettleston Harriers 4:14.21

6 660 Scott MacAulay Kilbarchan AAC 4:18.13

7 673 David Vernon Nithsdale AC 4:18.38

8 642 Andrew Campbell Inverclyde AC 4:22.82

9 662 Ross Matheson Lasswade AAC 4:23.55

10 644 Andrew Coulter
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
4:25.17

11 664 Thomas McDonald Kilbarchan AAC 4:26.12

653 Scott Green Central AC DNF

T05 - 1500m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 663 Gary McBride Shettleston Harriers 4:13.85

2 660 Scott MacAulay Kilbarchan AAC 4:13.90

3 662 Ross Matheson Lasswade AAC 4:13.96

4 668 Lachlan Oates Shettleston Harriers 4:13.99

5 642 Andrew Campbell Inverclyde AC 4:14.02

6 656 Miles Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC 4:16.83

7 659 Steven Lyall
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
4:18.83

8 646 Andrew Crichton Edinburgh AC 4:24.93

9 643 Andrew Christy Corstorphine AAC 4:36.63

10 654 Adam Liam Guthrie
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
4:37.49

11 666 Craig McIntyre Kirkintilloch Olympians 4:37.85

12 647 Paul Currie Inverclyde AC 4:38.31

13 658 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC 4:54.72

14 177 Zander Lyon Lasswade 4:59.21

T05 - 1500m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 670 Fraser Scott Corstorphine AAC 4:14.28

2 673 David Vernon Nithsdale AC 4:14.35

3 648 Andrew Dearie Shettleston Harriers 4:14.49

4 640 James Bowness Trafford AC 4:14.50

5 653 Scott Green Central AC 4:15.09

6 664 Thomas McDonald Kilbarchan AAC 4:15.44

7 644 Andrew Coulter
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
4:16.82

8 661 Fraser Mann Edinburgh AC 4:17.12

9 650 Christopher Fife Inverness Harriers AAC 4:17.38

10 652 Lindsay Gordon Lasswade AAC 4:19.88

11 674 Darren Weir Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4:26.24

12 671 Reuben Toy
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
4:27.67

13 641 Bobby Bristow Shetland AAC 4:28.21

14 672 Gary Turner Mid Argyll AC 4:35.78



T25 - 1500m Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 509 Elizabeth Potter VP-Glasgow AC 4:32.66

2 514 Hollie Young VP-Glasgow AC 4:38.56

3 500 Rhian Dawes VP-Glasgow AC 4:41.13

4 513 Emily Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
4:43.02

5 507 Laura Muir
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
4:47.92

6 501 Eleanor Duncan Forres Harriers 4:48.76

7 508 Emily Pollock
Greenock Glenpark 

Harriers
5:04.53

8 504 Alexandra Lamond Kirkintilloch Olympians 5:12.96

9 511 Emma Rice Inverclyde AC 5:15.76

10 505 Stephanie Lawrie Nithsdale AC 5:22.01

11 515 Sadie Younger Shetland AAC 5:27.31

T33 - 200m Under 13 Boys - Final

(Wind speed = -2.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 97 Mahad Ahmed Glasgow School of Sport 25.92

2 106 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C. 27.44

3 117 Kevin Woods Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.49

4 113 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC 28.50

5 121 Alec I Young Aberdeen AAC 29.58

6 95 Daniel Holligan Edinburgh AC 29.83

7 98 Daniel Clark Pitreavie AAC 31.48

8 120 Alasdair Stewart Whitemoss AAC 32.38

T32 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Final

(Wind speed = +0.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 23 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 28.16

2 765 Lauren Glencross Carlisle AC 28.20

3 31 Nicole McCann Shettleston Harriers 28.67

4 7 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 28.87

5 37 Natasha Wilson Carlisle Aspatria 29.30

6 32 Gemma McCutcheon Kilmarnock H&AC 29.59

7 16 Shannon McMahon East Kilbride A.C. 29.62

8 14 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 30.02

T20 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4

(Wind speed = -2.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 7 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 29.4

2 14 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 29.6

3 16 Shannon McMahon East Kilbride A.C. 30.3

4 35 Eilidh Thomson Edinburgh AC 30.4

5 2 Ashleigh Anderson Law & District AAC 31.4

6 26 Lily Cairns-Haylor Central AC 31.5

7 11 Niamh Guest Perth Strathtay Harriers 31.5

T20 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4

(Wind speed = -5.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 37 Natasha Wilson Carlisle Aspatria 28.9

2 31 Nicole McCann Shettleston Harriers 29.1

3 36 Fern Wales Kilmarnock H&AC 30.5

4 29 Louise Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 31.1

5 10 Caitlin Gillon Ayr Seaforth AAC 31.1

6 34 Julie Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers 32.8

7 27 Hannah Cameron Edinburgh AC 33.2

T20 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4

(Wind speed = -3.5 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 23 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 28.8

2 32 Gemma McCutcheon Kilmarnock H&AC 29.5

3 6 Erin Drummond Kirkintilloch Olympians 30.6

4 20 Louise Russell Pitreavie AAC 30.7

5 28 Beth Curtis Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 32.5

21 Caitlin Watson Central AC DNS



T20 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4

(Wind speed = -1.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 765 Lauren Glencross Carlisle AC 28.6

2 33 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 29.6

3 15 Amy McLachlan Glasgow School of Sport 31.2

4 19 Amber Robertson Corstorphine AAC 32.4

5 13 Eilidh Latimer
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
32.7

6 25 Roisin Bonucchi Central AC 34.3

7 754 Sarah Allan Pitreavie AAC 35.7

T19 - 300m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 486 Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 42.04

2 491 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 42.47

3 496 Fiona Trew Edinburgh AC 42.64

4 477 Helen Coleman Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 42.97

5 484 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC 43.06

6 492 Emma Nuttall Edinburgh AC 44.10

7 461 Lee Gillie 44.72

T19 - 300m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 480 Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC 42.35

2 493 Heather Ross Kilbarchan AAC 43.04

3 488 Cara Anderson Perth Strathtay Harriers 43.31

4 483 Emma Leask Shetland AAC 43.32

5 489 Jade Barclay Glasgow School of Sport 43.36

6 476 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh AC 43.72

7 490 Caitlin Froude Lasswade AAC 44.12

8 494 Suzanne Salmond Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 50.0

T23 - 300m Hurdles Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 536 Emma Gordon Fife AC 46.66

2 535 Megan Gaffney Edinburgh AC 47.35

3 541 Claire Taylor Ayr Seaforth AAC 48.17

4 537 Deborah Henderson Kilbarchan AAC 49.60

5 540 Shoni Tavendale Perth Strathtay Harriers 50.31

6 538 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC 51.47

7 534 Portia Brown Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 52.53

8 539 Fiona Parkin Motherwell AC 53.92

T27 - 300m Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 486 Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 41.50

2 480 Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC 41.73

3 491 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 42.49

4 496 Fiona Trew Edinburgh AC 43.00

5 477 Helen Coleman Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 43.50

6 488 Cara Anderson Perth Strathtay Harriers 43.74

7 493 Heather Ross Kilbarchan AAC 43.87

8 484 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC 44.25

T18 - 400m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 627 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 51.00

2 634 Jack Cowie Gateshead Harriers 52.02

3 629 Iain Douglas Unattached 52.16

4 615 Andrew McFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 52.52

5 630 Douglas Frame Law & District AAC 52.60

6 633 Lewis Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 52.89

7 628 Stewart Clark Banchory Stonehaven AC 55.46

8 619 Gregor Devoy Kilmarnock H&AC 57.15



T18 - 400m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 621 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 51.56

2 639 Adam Rowland Gateshead Harriers 52.38

3 632 David Garioch Moray Road Runners 52.63

4 637 Craig Ritchie Perth Strathtay Harriers 52.79

5 617 Craig Anderson Inverclyde AC 54.16

6 623 Martyn Paterson Central AC 55.07

7 636 David Meikle Kilmarnock H&AC 57.14

8 631 Martyn Gall Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 57.60

T22 - 400m Hurdles Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 622 James MacPhail
Ross County Athletic 

Club
57.37

2 675 Connor Henderson Kilbarchan AAC 58.06

3 613 Toby Harris Edinburgh AC 58.36

4 616 Michael Downie Arbroath & District AC 1:00.48

5 676 Thomas Marper Border Harriers 1:04.84

6 798 Cameron Macleod Clydesdale Harriers 1:06.72

614 Matthew Jones Edinburgh AC DNS

T26 - 400m Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 621 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 49.86

2 627 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 50.80

3 634 Jack Cowie Gateshead Harriers 50.91

4 639 Adam Rowland Gateshead Harriers 52.04

5 632 David Garioch Moray Road Runners 52.37

6 615 Andrew McFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 52.89

7 629 Iain Douglas Unattached 53.54

8 630 Douglas Frame Law & District AAC 54.03

t15 - 70m Hurdles Under 13 Girls - Final

(Wind speed = -0.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 18 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 11.56

2 44 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 12.12

3 33 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 12.26

4 48 Agatha Williams-Kelly Central AC 12.94

5 8 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 13.01

6 39 Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.38

7 42 Carolyn Harvey Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.45

8 43 Kerry-Anne Hastings Edinburgh AC 13.55

T08
-

70m Hurdles Under 13 
Girls - 

Round:
1

Heat: 1 of 
2

(Wind speed = +1.2 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 33 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 12.11

2 48 Agatha Williams-Kelly Central AC 12.66

3 8 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 12.91

4 43 Kerry-Anne Hastings Edinburgh AC 13.21

5 26 Lily Cairns-Haylor Central AC 13.40

6 40 Shannon Eyers Caithness AAC 13.71

7 27 Hannah Cameron Edinburgh AC 14.02

T08
-

70m Hurdles Under 13 
Girls - 

Round:
1

Heat: 2 of 
2

(Wind speed = +1.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 18 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 11.74

2 44 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 12.23

3 39 Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.07

4 42 Carolyn Harvey Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.16

5 46 Chloe Nethery Pitreavie AAC 14.05

6 38 Zoe Black
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
14.53

7 754 Sarah Allan Pitreavie AAC 14.54



T07 - 75m Hurdles Under 13 Boys - Final

(Wind speed = +2.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 122 Ben Black Edinburgh AC 12.97

2 125 Robbie Pollock VP-Glasgow AC 14.59

3 126 Daniel Rees Banchory Stonehaven AC 14.67

4 123 Kyle Gladwin Telford A.C 15.20

5 124 Callum Jones Edinburgh AC 15.99

T31
-

800m Under 13 Boys
-

Round: A 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 166 Michael Wilson Sunderland AC 2:19.87

2 134 Callum Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2:20.61

3 153 Rory Muir
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
2:22.04

4 151 Stuart McLuckie Airdrie Harriers 2:22.45

5 150 Rowan Marr Gala Harriers 2:25.62

6 138 Ross Gollan Unattached 2:27.27

7 132 Douglas Britton Giffnock North AAC 2:29.71

8 149 Campbell MacDonald
Stornoway Running & 

AC
2:31.22

T30
-

800m Under 13 Boys
-

Round: B 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 144 Conall Kirk Lagan Valley 2:26.15

2 156 Ben Potrykus Pitreavie AAC 2:27.97

3 121 Alec I Young Aberdeen AAC 2:28.48

4 128 Fraser Barbour VP-Glasgow AC 2:28.92

5 142 Luca Irvine Sunderland AC 2:30.86

6 146 Sean Leith
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
2:31.16

7 161 Ross Stephen
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
2:32.98

8 135 Ryan Flanagan Shettleston Harriers 2:33.50

T17 - 800m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 138 Ross Gollan Unattached 2:29.01

2 142 Luca Irvine Sunderland AC 2:30.88

3 161 Ross Stephen
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
2:32.33

4 139 Rob Gourley Giffnock North AAC 2:34.29

5 162 Cameron Stuart Inverness Harriers AAC 2:35.06

6 152 Fergus Morris Kilmarnock H&AC 2:35.55

7 157 Liam Rae Ellon AAC 2:39.09

8 120 Alasdair Stewart Whitemoss AAC 2:40.71

9 115 Andrew Sykes Kirkintilloch Olympians 2:54.99

T17 - 800m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 166 Michael Wilson Sunderland AC 2:29.70

2 144 Conall Kirk Lagan Valley 2:30.20

3 121 Alec I Young Aberdeen AAC 2:30.47

4 135 Ryan Flanagan Shettleston Harriers 2:32.11

5 128 Fraser Barbour VP-Glasgow AC 2:32.87

6 159 Jack Rice Inverclyde AC 2:35.65

7 133 Michael Cameron Edinburgh AC 2:37.95

8 131 Jock Breckenridge Shettleston Harriers 2:40.76

9 160 Alan Sharp Kilbarchan AAC 2:58.26

T17 - 800m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 153 Rory Muir
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
2:24.29

2 151 Stuart McLuckie Airdrie Harriers 2:24.51

3 156 Ben Potrykus Pitreavie AAC 2:32.85

4 136 Matthew Galloway Corstorphine AAC 2:36.46

5 126 Daniel Rees
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
2:38.63

6 130 Lewis Boyle VP-Glasgow AC 2:40.82

7 155 Dominic O'Hare Edinburgh AC 2:50.45

8 141 Rory Henderson Corstorphine AAC 3:01.73



T17 - 800m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 132 Douglas Britton Giffnock North AAC 2:24.52

2 134 Callum Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2:24.55

3 150 Rowan Marr Gala Harriers 2:28.61

4 149 Campbell MacDonald
Stornoway Running & 

AC
2:29.44

5 146 Sean Leith
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
2:31.59

6 140 Jack Harrison Edinburgh AC 2:33.44

7 143 Jake Kerr Edinburgh AC 2:33.65

8 164 Craig Whyteside Whitemoss AAC 2:42.84

T29
-

800m Under 13 
Girls - 

Round: A 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 61 Abbie Hetherington Carlisle Aspatria 2:24.58

2 56 Kathryn Gillespie Central AC 2:25.01

3 50 Hannah Bethwaite Ellenborough A.C. 2:29.96

4 60 Mhairi Hendry Motherwell AC 2:30.49

5 52 Myrtle Breckenridge Shettleston Harriers 2:31.80

6 30 Lorna MacLarty Perth Strathtay Harriers 2:32.87

7 72 Eilidh Prise Aberdeen AAC 2:36.24

8 47 Eilidh Reid Pitreavie AAC 2:40.85

T28
-

800m Under 13 
Girls - 

Round: B 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 80 Brogan Wallace Kilmarnock H&AC 2:36.35

2 67 Jemma McQuillan Shettleston Harriers 2:36.49

3 68 Aneila Mellish
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:36.91

4 70 Laura Penrice Stewartry AC 2:38.15

5 77 Rosanna Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:41.02

6 64 Anna Hyde Edinburgh AC 2:44.94

7 71 Jacqueline Pringle Stewartry AC 2:45.53

8 36 Fern Wales Kilmarnock H&AC 2:51.04

T16 - 800m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 61 Abbie Hetherington Carlisle Aspatria 2:28.80

2 56 Kathryn Gillespie Central AC 2:31.05

3 799 Ali Hunter Edinburgh AC 2:41.55

4 35 Eilidh Thomson Edinburgh AC 2:44.91

5 65 Selena Jackson Giffnock North AAC 2:45.28

6 79 Katey Turner Pitreavie AAC 2:46.19

7 12 Lorne Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 2:48.32

8 55 Claudia Eusebi Shettleston Harriers 2:49.93

9 73 Kirsty M Reynolds
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:54.63

10 75 Chloe Simpson Inverclyde AC 3:00.08

T16 - 800m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 50 Hannah Bethwaite Ellenborough A.C. 2:32.63

2 30 Lorna MacLarty Perth Strathtay Harriers 2:32.85

3 68 Aneila Mellish
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:35.01

4 67 Jemma McQuillan Shettleston Harriers 2:39.55

5 59 Hannah Heggarty Shettleston Harriers 2:41.42

6 69 Katherine Mitchell Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:49.61

7 49 Lauren Arbuckle Lothian Running Club 2:50.78

8 28 Beth Curtis
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:51.64

9 78 Iona Tavendale Perth Strathtay Harriers 2:51.86

10 62 Alice Horsburgh Lothian Running Club 3:11.39

T16 - 800m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 70 Laura Penrice Stewartry AC 2:35.77

2 80 Brogan Wallace Kilmarnock H&AC 2:36.11

3 36 Fern Wales Kilmarnock H&AC 2:38.89

4 64 Anna Hyde Edinburgh AC 2:40.02

5 71 Jacqueline Pringle Stewartry AC 2:40.30

6 753 Kelsey Stewart
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
2:43.41

7 34 Julie Nimmo Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:46.68

8 53 Heather Campbell Inverness Harriers AAC 2:47.47

9 25 Roisin Bonucchi Central AC 2:47.65

10 54 Zoe Campbell Carlise AC 3:00.02



T16 - 800m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 60 Mhairi Hendry Motherwell AC 2:31.63

2 72 Eilidh Prise Aberdeen AAC 2:32.21

3 47 Eilidh Reid Pitreavie AAC 2:33.41

4 52 Myrtle Breckenridge Shettleston Harriers 2:33.97

5 77 Rosanna Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:38.74

6 58 Kerri Haran Shettleston Harriers 2:42.18

7 74 Skye Shiell Unattached 2:42.49

8 27 Hannah Cameron Edinburgh AC 2:48.79

9 81 Tara Walls Central AC 2:57.24

76 Amy Smith Lasswade AAC DNF

f08 - Discus Under 13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 170 Euan G McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 22.30

2 167 Fraser Ashman Crewe & Nantwich 21.74

3 168 Adam Crighton Aberdeen AAC 21.11

4 169 Connel MacDonald Inverness Harriers AAC 20.16

5 116 Luca Vita Edinburgh AC 15.19

F10 - Discus Under 13 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 85 Kirsten Gair Stewartry AC 22.00

2 45 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 21.24

3 88 Chloe Moore Carlise AC 20.79

4 40 Shannon Eyers Caithness AAC 20.05

5 84 Ellie Bloomfield Ipswich Harriers 19.24

6 48 Agatha Williams-Kelly Central AC 18.55

7 87 Caitlin McLoughlin Arbroath & District AC 17.52

8 83 Emma Back Annan & District AC 17.36

F05 - Discus Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 707 Sam O'Kane Caithness AAC 37.34

2 701 Andrew Doyle Mid Ulster Athletic Club 36.54

3 709 Allan Touard Gateshead Harriers 36.41

4 616 Michael Downie Arbroath & District AC 35.37

5 704 Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 34.34

6 702 Paul Feighan Arbroath & District AC 33.99

7 703 John McCafferty Irvine AC 31.58

8 710 Declan Wright Falkirk Victoria Harriers 26.79

F03 - Hammer Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 574 Myra Perkins Falkirk Victoria Harriers 52.02

2 573 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles 45.97

3 554 Ailis Clements East Kilbride A.C. 37.58

4 576 Jessica Wilson Birtley AC 36.46

5 575 Kate Turnbull Reivers Hammer 34.14

6 553 Kerri Cameron Nairn Area AAC 28.88

7 558 Sophie Kelman Shetland AAC 27.50

8 560 Sally Webster Kilbarchan AAC 25.63

F13 - High Jump Under 13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 171 Derek Colquhoun Kilbarchan AAC 1.51

2 169 Connel MacDonald Inverness Harriers AAC 1.48

3 172 Steven Thistleton VP-Glasgow AC 1.40

4 147 Calum Lindsay Law & District AAC 1.35

4 109 Luke Meakin Corstorphine AAC 1.35

6 122 Ben Black Edinburgh AC 1.25

7 123 Kyle Gladwin Telford A.C 1.20

8 127 Fraser Baird Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.20



F09 - High Jump Under 13 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 44 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 1.40

2 89 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 1.35

3 22 Brogan Watt Shettleston Harriers 1.30

4 43 Kerry-Anne Hastings Edinburgh AC 1.30

5 39 Amy Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 1.30

6 54 Zoe Campbell Carlise AC 1.20

7 38 Zoe Black
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
1.15

8 11 Niamh Guest Perth Strathtay Harriers 1.10

F02 - High Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 548 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven AC 1.65

2 564 Caroline Rodger Banchory Stonehaven AC 1.51

3 483 Emma Leask Shetland AAC 1.46

4 570 Sophie-May Leyland Shetland AAC 1.36

F18 - Javelin Under 13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 122 Ben Black Edinburgh AC 31.30

2 167 Fraser Ashman Crewe & Nantwich 28.57

3 125 Robbie Pollock VP-Glasgow AC 25.40

4 169 Connel MacDonald Inverness Harriers AAC 25.15

5 168 Adam Crighton Aberdeen AAC 24.36

6 175 Ben Millar Mull Athletic Club 24.01

7 107 Michael McLean Nairn Area AAC 23.01

8 174 Callum McWilliam Giffnock North AAC 22.74

9 143 Jake Kerr Edinburgh AC 22.43

10 173 Jamie Cubis Law & District AAC 21.70

11 118 Ciaran Wright Falkirk Victoria Harriers 18.28

12 116 Luca Vita Edinburgh AC 16.02

13 124 Callum Jones Edinburgh AC 14.99

14 114 Daniel Steele Kilmarnock H&AC 12.92

F16 - Javelin Under 13 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 37 Natasha Wilson Carlisle Aspatria 36.64

2 88 Chloe Moore Carlise AC 30.48

3 40 Shannon Eyers Caithness AAC 26.87

4 90 Skye Petrie Montrose & District AC 24.11

5 63 Rachel Hunter Pitreavie AAC 22.32

6 87 Caitlin McLoughlin Arbroath & District AC 22.00

7 85 Kirsten Gair Stewartry AC 21.30

8 45 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 16.64

9 83 Emma Back Annan & District AC 16.31

F14 - Javelin Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 548 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven AC 33.03

2 487 Anna Seago Edinburgh AC 30.59

3 475 Inga Woods Shetland AAC 27.04

4 578 Emily Meek Law & District AAC 26.87

5 553 Kerri Cameron Nairn Area AAC 24.13

6 464 Kerry Leith Ayr Seaforth AAC 22.29

7 550 Alice Back Annan & District AC 18.84

F01 - Long Jump Under 13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 106 Ross Maxwell East Kilbride A.C. 4.86

2 172 Steven Thistleton VP-Glasgow AC 4.61

3 121 Alec I Young Aberdeen AAC 4.47

4 145 Jack Learmonth Dunbar Running Club 4.43

5 108 Murray McLennan Edinburgh AC 4.25

6 161 Ross Stephen
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
4.17

7 114 Daniel Steele Kilmarnock H&AC 4.04

8 95 Daniel Holligan Edinburgh AC 4.04

9 113 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC 4.03

10 149 Campbell MacDonald Stornoway Running & AC 4.01

11 123 Kyle Gladwin Telford A.C 3.92

12 102 Alexander Hunt Kilbarchan AAC 3.80

13 164 Craig Whyteside Whitemoss AAC 3.68

14 750 Andrew Taylor Shettleston Harriers 3.65

15 120 Alasdair Stewart Whitemoss AAC 3.64

16 98 Daniel Clark Pitreavie AAC 3.29

17 110 Robbie Nairn Livingston & District AAC 3.2817 110 Robbie Nairn Livingston & District AAC 3.28



F17 - Long Jump Under 13 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 23 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 4.70

2 44 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 4.56

3 22 Brogan Watt Shettleston Harriers 4.46

4 1 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC 4.38

5 89 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 4.31

6 2 Ashleigh Anderson Law & District AAC 4.29

7 33 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 4.14

8 18 Katie Purves Lasswade AAC 4.03

9 5 Kay Davidson Kilbarchan AAC 3.95

10 765 Lauren Glencross Carlisle AC 3.95

11 29 Louise Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 3.86

12 91 Leanne Bingham Irvine AC 3.75

13 38 Zoe Black
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
3.72

14 753 Kelsey Stewart Banchory Stonehaven AC 3.60

15 25 Roisin Bonucchi Central AC 3.29

f07 - Long Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 468 Laurie McKenna Edinburgh AC 5.35

2 469 Faye Nicholson Moorfoot Runners 5.28

3 487 Anna Seago Edinburgh AC 5.15

4 463 Fiona M Laurie Border Harriers 4.92

5 563 Eilidh Peterson Shetland AAC 4.61

6 467 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh AC 4.41

7 562 Christine McLoughlin Arbroath & District AC 4.36

8 561 Allie Elphinstone Shetland AAC 4.24

9 564 Caroline Rodger Banchory Stonehaven AC 4.12

F06 - Pole Vault Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 567 Amy Grant Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.20

2 568 Isla Winchester Pitreavie AAC 2.90

F15 - Shot Putt Under 13 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 168 Adam Crighton Aberdeen AAC 10.27

2 174 Callum McWilliam Giffnock North AAC 7.92

3 110 Robbie Nairn Livingston & District AAC 7.50

4 167 Fraser Ashman Crewe & Nantwich 7.26

5 118 Ciaran Wright Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.99

6 143 Jake Kerr Edinburgh AC 6.64

7 107 Michael McLean Nairn Area AAC 6.61

8 141 Rory Henderson Corstorphine AAC 5.57

9 750 Andrew Taylor Shettleston Harriers 5.56

10 176 Colin Law Pitreavie AAC 5.18

F04 - Shot Putt Under 13 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 37 Natasha Wilson Carlisle Aspatria 9.53

2 45 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 8.86

3 88 Chloe Moore Carlise AC 8.59

4 7 Rachel Easton Pitreavie AAC 7.44

5 43 Kerry-Anne Hastings Edinburgh AC 7.39

6 14 Emma McGinty Edinburgh AC 7.35

7 87 Caitlin McLoughlin Arbroath & District AC 7.17

8 48 Agatha Williams-Kelly Central AC 7.14

9 86 Nicola Mackay Shettleston Harriers 6.98

10 85 Kirsten Gair Stewartry AC 6.96

11 32 Gemma McCutcheon Kilmarnock H&AC 6.31

F11 - Shot Putt Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 701 Andrew Doyle Mid Ulster Athletic Club 14.50

2 704 Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 14.34

3 703 John McCafferty Irvine AC 13.86

4 616 Michael Downie Arbroath & District AC 12.61

5 728 Maurice Williamson Shetland AAC 12.21

6 707 Sam O'Kane Caithness AAC 10.78

7 615 Andrew McFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 10.03

8 710 Declan Wright Falkirk Victoria Harriers 9.66

3 110 Robbie Nairn Livingston & District AAC 7.50



F12 - Triple Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 594 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh AC 13.85

2 731 Donald Tod Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.19

3 718 Adam Delargy Fife AC 12.01

4 729 Sean Maver Shetland AAC 12.00

5 658 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC 11.86

6 722 Jordan Morrison Shetland AAC 11.11



Results sponsored by 

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact admin@scottishathletics.org.uk 

T10 - 100m Hurdles Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 613 Toby Harris Edinburgh AC 13.84

2 616 Michael Downie Arbroath & Distric AC 14.35

3 612 Jamie Milton Kilbarchan AC 14.53

4 615 Andrew McFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 14.67

T19 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed = +2.4 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 338 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC 11.99

2 336 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.03

3 344 James Quinn Kilbarchan AAC 12.12

4 347
Cameron Thomson 

Duncan
Fife AC 12.35

5 340 Miller McIntosh Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.37

6 346 Alasdair Summers Stornoway Running & AC 12.59

7 450 Danny McAtear Pitreavie AAC 12.67

759 Sanju Sinwardena Central AC DNS

T04 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
(Wind speed = +5.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 344 James Quinn Kilbarchan AAC 12.10

2 340 Miller McIntosh Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.26

3 346 Alasdair Summers Stornoway Running & AC 12.41

4 759 Sanju Sinwardena Central AC 12.41

5 339 Andrew Martin Kilmarnock H&AC 13.11

6 337 Scott Henderson Livingston & District AAC 13.47

T04 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
(Wind speed = +4.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 336 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.03

2 450 Danny McAtear Pitreavie AAC 12.40

3 332 Billy Elliot Central AC 12.47

4 331 Toby Clarke Upper Bann AC 12.83

5 333 Jamie Firth Orkney AC 12.99

6 330 Ryan Calder Central AC 13.42

T04 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3
(Wind speed = +4.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 338 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC 12.07

2 347
Cameron Thomson 

Duncan
Fife AC 12.28

3 342 Glenn C Murray Pitreavie AAC 12.73

4 345 Benjamin Rees Banchory Stonehaven AC 12.87

5 341 Michael Mullholland Inverclyde AC 13.56

6 343 Cory O'Hara Kilmarnock H&AC 13.60

T18
-

100m Under 15 
Girls - 

Round: A 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

(Wind speed = +2.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 213 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.57

2 201 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 12.60

3 198 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.73

4 189 Kathryn Christie Banchory Stonehaven AC 12.80

5 197 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 13.03

6 191 Chelcie Dalziel Law & District AAC 13.03

7 196 Andrea Gaffney Kirkintilloch Olympians 13.09

8 193 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers 13.38

6 337 Scott Henderson Livingston & District AAC 13.47



T17
-

100m Under 15 
Girls - 

Round: B 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 183 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C. 13.36

2 182 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 13.52

3 180 Louise Anderson Central AC 13.54

4 199 Sarah Glenny Inverclyde AC 13.56

5 207 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 13.67

6 202 Jemma Learmonth Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.70

7 210 Megan Smith Shetland AAC 13.93

8 209 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 13.97

T03 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4
(Wind speed = +3.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 201 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 12.87

2 197 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 12.92

3 196 Andrea Gaffney Kirkintilloch Olympians 12.96

4 182 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 13.54

5 199 Sarah Glenny Inverclyde AC 13.60

6 204 Sophie Milne Montrose & District AC 13.81

7 181 Ailsa Scott Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.12

T03 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4
(Wind speed = +4.2 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 198 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.53

2 193 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers 13.14

3 210 Megan Smith Shetland AAC 13.53

4 207 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 13.55

5 184 Jessica Barrows Pitreavie AAC 14.00

6 188 Natalie Cassidy Kilmarnock H&AC 14.06

7 192 Martha Douglas Gala Harriers 14.07

T03 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4
(Wind speed = +5.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 213 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.66

2 191 Chelcie Dalziel Law & District AAC 13.14

3 202 Jemma Learmonth Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.54

4 187 Vicky Campbell Stewartry AC 13.76

5 755 Lisa Humphries Ellon AC 13.82

6 186 Abbie Buchan Aberdeen AAC 14.50

7 185 Evelyn Bryce Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.10

T03 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4
(Wind speed = +3.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 189 Kathryn Christie Banchory Stonehaven AC 12.65

2 183 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C. 13.33

3 180 Louise Anderson Central AC 13.50

4 209 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 13.65

5 190 Kim Creechan Larkhall YMCA Harriers 13.84

6 200 Hannah Kennedy Shettleston Harriers 15.25

T37 - 1500m Steeplechase Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 668 Lachlan Oates Shettleston Harriers 4:28.65

2 653 Scott Green Central AC 4:37.00

3 656 Miles Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC 4:42.52

4 678 Graham Evans Kilbarchan AAC 4:54.46

5 647 Paul Currie Inverclyde AC 5:08.57

6 679 Michael Gray VP-Glasgow AC 5:32.40



T21 - 1500m Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 392 Craig Wellcoat Law & District AAC 4:14.63

2 378 Max Lott Giffnock North AAC 4:15.75

3 383 Michael Overend
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
4:20.49

4 409 Finlay Rae Ayr Seaforth AAC 4:22.21

5 794 Dan Purves Unattached 4:34.05

6 752 Max Aitchison VP-Glasgow AC 4:34.29

7 405 Ross Milne Central AC 4:36.35

8 763 Sandy Nimmo Giffnock North AAC 4:37.56

9 363 Calum MacLeod Kilbarchan AAC 4:41.05

10 403 Rory Kelham Inverclyde AC 4:42.54

11 401 Neil Gourley Giffnock North AAC 4:52.52

12 410 Michael Rankin
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
5:01.76

T01 - 1500m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 383 Michael Overend
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
4:34.22

2 794 Dan Purves Unattached 4:35.10

3 363 Calum MacLeod Kilbarchan AAC 4:35.76

4 752 Max Aitchison VP-Glasgow AC 4:35.85

5 405 Ross Milne Central AC 4:37.56

6 763 Sandy Nimmo Giffnock North AAC 4:38.09

7 411 Patrick Urquhart Inverness Harriers AAC 4:44.97

8 397 Craig Campbell Inverness Harriers AAC 4:46.78

9 396 Peter Cameron Edinburgh AC 4:59.30

10 398 Tony Dolan Clydesdale Harriers 5:17.94

T01 - 1500m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 392 Craig Wellcoat Law & District AAC 4:34.94

2 410 Michael Rankin
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
4:35.11

3 378 Max Lott Giffnock North AAC 4:40.05

4 409 Finlay Rae Ayr Seaforth AAC 4:40.46

5 403 Rory Kelham Inverclyde AC 4:41.94

6 401 Neil Gourley Giffnock North AAC 4:43.49

7 400 Christopher Galloway Corstorphine AAC 4:45.49

8 395 4:49.05

9 414 Jake Wightman Edinburgh AC 4:52.86

10 402 Callum Heirs Kirkintilloch Olympians 4:56.63

T20 - 1500m Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 251 Kathryn Pennel Pitreavie AAC 4:45.91

2 232 Alice Haining Gala Harriers 4:52.65

3 225 Sarah Cassells Ayr Seaforth AAC 4:54.67

4 245 Joanna Muir Stewartry AC 4:56.83

5 253 Louisa Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
5:01.67

6 248 Madeline Murray Giffnock North AAC 5:02.47

7 224 Katie Bristow Shetland AAC 5:12.16

8 230 Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC 5:15.34

9 241 Shannon McLellan Shettleston Harriers 5:18.79

10 231 Caitlin Gray Edinburgh AC 5:19.72

11 255 Stella Winters Shettleston Harriers 5:33.16

12 244 Amanda Monaghan Shettleston Harriers 5:33.19

T02 - 1500m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 255 Stella Winters Shettleston Harriers 5:12.25

2 248 Madeline Murray Giffnock North AAC 5:12.26

3 230 Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC 5:12.97

4 241 Shannon McLellan Shettleston Harriers 5:13.05

5 231 Caitlin Gray Edinburgh AC 5:15.38

6 254 Caitlin Thomson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:21.56

7 243 Lucy Mitchell Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:29.88

8 238 Lisa MacDonald Inverclyde AC 5:39.16

9 240 Danielle McConway Shettleston Harriers 5:42.63

T02 - 1500m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 232 Alice Haining Gala Harriers 5:16.93

2 225 Sarah Cassells Ayr Seaforth AAC 5:18.03

3 245 Joanna Muir Stewartry AC 5:18.33

4 250 Helen Pawelczyk Shettleston Harriers 5:20.96

5 235 Olivia Keenan Giffnock North AAC 5:23.10

6 237 Frances Lowrie Giffnock North AAC 5:23.11

7 239
Constance Hope 

Mackay
Giffnock North AAC 5:36.77

8 247 Hazel Murray Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:38.11

9 223 Johanna Brady Shettleston Harriers 5:46.23



T02 - 1500m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 251 Kathryn Pennel Pitreavie AAC 5:13.23

2 253 Louisa Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
5:14.65

3 224 Katie Bristow Shetland AAC 5:14.88

4 244 Amanda Monaghan Shettleston Harriers 5:15.30

5 249 Olivia O'Hare Edinburgh AC 5:17.63

6 227 Rachael Dunn Edinburgh AC 5:20.17

7 222 Danielle Beattie Nithsdale AC 5:20.38

8 242 Maria Milliken Kirkintilloch Olympians 5:21.54

9 226 Lisa Christy Corstorphine AAC 5:50.94

T38 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed = +1.2 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 351 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 23.43

2 352 David Kerr Kilbarchan AAC 23.52

3 357 John Mulhern VP-Glasgow AC 24.16

4 344 James Quinn Kilbarchan AAC 24.36

5 356 Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay Harriers 24.51

6 336 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 24.72

7 349 Kenneth Anderson Upper Bann AC 24.79

348 Ryan Thompson Carlise Aspatriate DNF

T29 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
(Wind speed = +3.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 357 John Mulhern VP-Glasgow AC 24.21

2 344 James Quinn Kilbarchan AAC 24.39

3 356 Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay Harriers 24.47

4 359 Alex North Edinburgh AC 25.90

5 354 Calum McAughtrie Kilmarnock H&AC 27.81

6 339 Andrew Martin Kilmarnock H&AC 27.82

7 350 Neil Cameron Central AC 28.81

T29 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
(Wind speed = +2.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 348 Ryan Thompson Carlise Aspatriate 24.09

2 336 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 24.41

3 349 Kenneth Anderson Upper Bann AC 24.81

4 332 Billy Elliot Central AC 25.66

5 358 Lewis Nicholson Glasgow School of Sport 25.71

6 341 Michael Mullholland Inverclyde AC 28.23

759 Sanju Sinwardena Central AC DNS

T29 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3
(Wind speed = +3.7 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 351 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 24.48

2 352 David Kerr Kilbarchan AAC 24.56

3 346 Alasdair Summers Stornoway Running & AC 25.75

4 353 Jason Lafferty Glasgow School of Sport 26.01

5 333 Jamie Firth Orkney AC 26.79

6 330 Ryan Calder Central AC 27.90

7 761 John McCall VP-Glasgow AC 28.51

T43 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed = +3.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 201 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 25.73

2 198 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 25.79

3 213 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 26.09

4 212 Katie Stuart Inverness Harriers AAC 26.86

5 191 Chelcie Dalziel Law & District AAC 27.38

6 193 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers 27.74

216 Catherine Clark VP-Glasgow AC DNS

189 Kathryn Christie Banchory Stonehaven AC DNS



T28 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
(Wind speed = +2.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 198 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 26.0

2 201 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 26.6

3 217 Sarah Dick Central AC 28.2

4 210 Megan Smith Shetland AAC 28.2

5 199 Sarah Glenny Inverclyde AC 28.4

6 207 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 29.3

7 209 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 29.7

8 221 Sarah McLaren Perth Strathtay Harriers 30.0

T28 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
(Wind speed = +1.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 213 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 26.8

2 191 Chelcie Dalziel Law & District AAC 27.1

3 193 Sophie Elder Gala Harriers 27.3

4 216 Catherine Clark VP-Glasgow AC 28.1

5 220 Faye Kearney Edinburgh AC 28.3

6 181 Ailsa Scott Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.4

7 190 Kim Creechan Larkhall YMCA Harriers 29.2

8 214 Kirsty Bennett Shettleston Harriers 29.8

T28 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3
(Wind speed = +3.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 212 Katie Stuart Inverness Harriers AAC 26.5

2 189 Kathryn Christie Banchory Stonehaven AC 26.5

3 182 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 28.2

4 192 Martha Douglas Gala Harriers 28.7

5 188 Natalie Cassidy Kilmarnock H&AC 29.3

6 180 Louise Anderson Central AC 29.7

7 186 Abbie Buchan Aberdeen AAC 30.2

197 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC DNS

T41 - 200m Under 17 Men - Final
(Wind speed = +0.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 618 Josh Crawford Nithsdale AC 22.59

2 611 Callum Woods Falkirk Victoria Harriers 22.65

3 621 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 22.72

4 594 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh AC 23.01

5 627 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 23.06

6 593 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC 23.39

7 622 James MacPhail
Ross County Athletic 

Club
23.60

620 Sean Dimeo Shettleston Harriers DNS

T27 - 200m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
(Wind speed = +2.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 627 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 23.07

2 620 Sean Dimeo Shettleston Harriers 23.55

3 596 Jordan Holland Unattached 23.74

4 598 Michael Kindness VP-Glasgow AC 24.53

5 607 Pat Sattaphol Stornoway Running & AC 24.61

6 623 Martyn Paterson Central AC 24.75

7 624 Mark Ramage Corstorphine AAC 25.19

8 602 Nick Mitchell Unattached 25.54

T27 - 200m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
(Wind speed = +2.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 618 Josh Crawford Nithsdale AC 22.63

2 621 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 22.86

3 594 Allan Hamilton Edinburgh AC 23.16

4 593 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC 23.37

5 610 Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C. 24.08

6 608 Ruaraidh Stewart Stornoway Running & AC 24.22

7 601 Ross McConnachie Unattached 24.85

8 609 Sean Thompson Irvine AC 25.02



T27 - 200m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3
(Wind speed = -0.2 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 611 Callum Woods Falkirk Victoria Harriers 22.77

2 622 James MacPhail
Ross County Athletic 

Club
23.45

3 599 Stuart Laing Inverness Harriers AAC 23.70

4 591 Kieran Congdon 23.71

5 617 Craig Anderson Inverclyde AC 23.98

6 619 Gregor Devoy Kilmarnock H&AC 25.93

603 Ross Morgan East Kilbride A.C. DNS

T39 - 200m Under 17 Women - Final
(Wind speed = +5.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 470 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 25.19

2 480 Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC 25.59

3 456 Lesley Campbell Lasswade AAC 25.73

4 471 Amy Rogers Edinburgh AC 26.31

5 486 Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 26.58

6 459 Emily Douglas Gala Harriers 26.99

7 476 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh AC 27.03

8 484 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC 27.46

T30 - 200m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2
(Wind speed = +4.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 470 Hope Robertson Nithsdale AC 25.81

2 480 Jennifer Hannah VP-Glasgow AC 25.94

3 486 Diane Ramsay Kirkintilloch Olympians 27.01

4 476 Fiona Cleat Edinburgh AC 27.34

5 483 Emma Leask Shetland AAC 27.64

6 458 Abby Currie Law & District AAC 28.02

7 481 Jennifer Harrison Moray Road Runners 28.07

T30 - 200m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2
(Wind speed = +2.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 456 Lesley Campbell Lasswade AAC 26.29

2 471 Amy Rogers Edinburgh AC 26.79

3 459 Emily Douglas Gala Harriers 27.15

4 484 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC 27.35

5 463 Fiona M Laurie Border Harriers 27.62

6 475 Inga Woods Shetland AAC 28.11

7 473 Gabriella Vita Edinburgh AC 28.11

8 478 Katie Gibson Arbroath & District AC 30.55

T33 - 4 x 100m Relay Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 808 VP Glasgow VP Glasgow AC 42.9

2 806 Pitreavie Pitreavie AAC 43.1

3 802 Ayr Seaforth Ayr Seaforth AC 43.3

4 803 Edinburgh Edinburgh AC 44.3

5 807 Shetland Shetland AC 45.0

6 800 Aberdeen "A" Aberdeen AC 45.3

7 804 Law & District "A" Law & District AAC 46.7

8 801 Aberdeen "B" Aberdeen AAC 47.9

805 Law & District "B" Law & District AAC DNF

T34 - 4 x 100m Relay Senior Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 820 Edinburgh Edinburgh AC 47.91

2 821 Edinburgh Jump Team Guest 48.38

3 822 Kilbarchan AC Kilbarchan 51.86



T15 - 4 x 400m Relay Senior Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 815 Pitreavie Pitreavie AAC 3:19.15

2 812 Ayr Seaforth Ayr Seaforth AC 3:22.30

3 813 Edinburgh Edinburgh AC 3:26.99

4 816 Ronhill Cambuslang Ronhill Cambuslang AAC 3:27.06

5 811 Aberdeen B Aberdeen AAC 3:47.42

810 Aberdeen A Aberdeen AC DQ

T14 - 4 x 400m Relay Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 825 Edinburgh Edinburgh AC 3:49.30

2 826 Kilbarchan Kilbarchan AC 4:04.37

T16 - 400m Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 351 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 52.74

2 352 David Kerr Kilbarchan AAC 53.13

3 366 Jamie Wyse Lasswade AAC 55.39

4 362 Aaron Gray Ayr Seaforth AAC 56.54

5 359 Alex North Edinburgh AC 57.49

6 363 Calum MacLeod Kilbarchan AAC 58.13

7 361 Ciaran Gallagher Airdrie Harriers 58.18

8 365 Douglas Paul
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
58.39

T22 - 75m Hurdles Under 15 Girls - Final
(Wind speed = +3.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 258 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 11.52

2 208 Hazel Ross Kilbarchan AAC 11.79

3 261 Charis Mair Inverness Harriers AAC 11.95

4 260 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.07

5 266 Fiona Paterson Stewartry AC 12.21

6 257 Nicole Adams Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.36

7 755 Lisa Humphries Ellon AC 12.61

8 259 Louise Calder Arbroath & District AC 12.76

T13
-

75m Hurdles Under 15 
Girls - 

Round:
1

Heat: 1 of 
2

(Wind speed = +3.5 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 208 Hazel Ross Kilbarchan AAC 11.81

2 266 Fiona Paterson Stewartry AC 12.50

3 257 Nicole Adams Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.56

4 195 Naomi Fox Pitreavie AAC 12.89

5 262 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 12.95

6 210 Megan Smith Shetland AAC 13.62

7 185 Evelyn Bryce Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.31

T13
-

75m Hurdles Under 15 
Girls - 

Round:
1

Heat: 2 of 
2

(Wind speed = +5.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 258 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 11.50

2 261 Charis Mair Inverness Harriers AAC 11.77

3 260 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.11

4 755 Lisa Humphries Ellon AC 12.65

5 259 Louise Calder Arbroath & District AC 12.69

6 194 Rose Fagan Pitreavie AAC 12.92

7 263 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 13.00



T32 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 767 Tom Watson Central AC 2:01.91

2 382 Grant Muir Giffnock North AAC 2:03.39

3 390 Jack Walker Giffnock North AAC 2:08.00

4 373 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie AAC 2:08.69

5 375 James Gray Giffnock North AAC 2:12.67

6 377 Robert Jones
Stornoway Running & 

AC
2:13.32

7 387 Ben Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:18.33

389 Fraser Walker Giffnock North AAC DSQ

T09 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 389 Fraser Walker Giffnock North AAC 2:15.18

2 377 Robert Jones
Stornoway Running & 

AC
2:15.89

3 385 Christopher Russell Giffnock North AAC 2:16.32

4 376 Ross Hill Law & District AAC 2:20.05

5 766 Adam Lyon Lasswade 2:31.60

6 386 Craig Stephen
Dunfermline & West Fife

AC
2:34.15

7 380 Callum McQueen Pitreavie AAC 2:48.38

T09 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 767 Tom Watson Central AC 2:12.95

2 375 James Gray Giffnock North AAC 2:13.84

3 387 Ben Stevenson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:14.54

4 371 Shaun Dempsey
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:18.65

5 370 Lewis Coultas Giffnock North AAC 2:18.71

6 374 Michael Ferguson
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
2:22.12

7 393 James Whitfield Carlise AC 2:25.96

T09 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 382 Grant Muir Giffnock North AAC 2:11.76

2 373 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie AAC 2:11.94

3 390 Jack Walker Giffnock North AAC 2:12.43

4 388 Matthew Thomson Inverclyde AC 2:15.29

5 391 Gavin Weir Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:17.43

6 384 Calum Robertson
Stornoway Running & 

AC
2:25.72

T36
-

800m Under 15 
Girls - 

Round: A 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 284 Kirsten McAslan
East Cheshire & 
Tameside A.C.

2:21.26

2 236 Katie Kirk Lagan Valley 2:22.52

3 268 Rachel Adamson Central AC 2:25.33

4 283 Petrena Marshall Giffnock North AAC 2:27.31

5 256 Blair Wood Livingston & District AAC 2:29.54

6 271 Micaela Brown Pitreavie AAC 2:30.91

7 282 Amy Manson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:37.03

292 Emily Owens Edinburgh AC DNF

T35
-

800m Under 15 
Girls - 

Round: B 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 281 Olivia Mackenzie Edinburgh AC 2:28.05

2 279 Abby Kemp Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:29.98

3 287 Emma Meechan Inverclyde AC 2:31.63

4 286 Jemma McSheffery Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:31.92

5 280 Eve Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 2:33.92

6 290 Rebecca Nicholson Shettleston Harriers 2:34.23

7 275 Paula Gass Inverness Harriers AAC 2:41.43

278 Amanda Humes Kilmarnock H&AC DNS



T08 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 284 Kirsten McAslan
East Cheshire & 
Tameside A.C.

2:22.46

2 256 Blair Wood Livingston & District AAC 2:27.68

3 271 Micaela Brown Pitreavie AAC 2:29.90

4 279 Abby Kemp Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:31.40

5 294 Laura Robertson Edinburgh AC 2:37.98

6 272 Julie Cook Central AC 2:39.91

7 239
Constance Hope 

Mackay
Giffnock North AAC 2:47.29

T08 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 236 Katie Kirk Lagan Valley 2:25.74

2 282 Amy Manson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:28.29

3 286 Jemma McSheffery Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:30.37

4 290 Rebecca Nicholson Shettleston Harriers 2:31.49

5 280 Eve Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 2:32.39

6 276 Sarah Hamilton Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:39.60

7 299 Kirstin Wood Shettleston Harriers 2:48.69

T08 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 283 Petrena Marshall Giffnock North AAC 2:29.87*

2 292 Emily Owens Edinburgh AC 2:30.02*

3 281 Olivia Mackenzie Edinburgh AC 2:30.88*

4 287 Emma Meechan Inverclyde AC 2:31.44*

5 278 Amanda Humes Kilmarnock H&AC 2:31.89*

6 298 Sarah Winters Shettleston Harriers 2:35.43*

7 285 Amy McCafferty Glasgow School of Sport 2:42.32*

T08 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 268 Rachel Adamson Central AC 2:27.52

2 275 Paula Gass Inverness Harriers AAC 2:32.49

3 273 Julie Dobbin Law & District AAC 2:35.21

4 296 Joanna Smith Lasswade AAC 2:38.27

5 297 Caitlin Vaughan Glasgow School of Sport 2:42.13

6 288 Kerrie Miller
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
2:43.59

T26
-

800m Under 17 Men 
-

Round: A 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 638 Stuart Ross VP-Glasgow AC 2:00.52

2 665 Craig McDowall Livingston & District AAC 2:01.88

3 635 Guy Learmonth Dunbar Running Club 2:02.34

4 697 Ross MacDonald Law & District AAC 2:02.70

5 642 Andrew Campbell Inverclyde AC 2:03.67

6 685 Marcus Cram Edinburgh AC 2:03.92

7 680 Jake Archer Sunderland AC 2:06.19

692 Ryan Gilhooly Lasswade AAC DNS

T25
-

800m Under 17 Men 
-

Round: B 
Final

Heat: 1 of 
1

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 639 Adam Rowland Gateshead Harriers 2:00.70

2 689 Adam Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2:04.42

3 682 Peter Bowman Clydesdale Harriers 2:04.62

4 691 Josh Elwood Law & District AAC 2:05.67

5 658 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC 2:06.42

6 637 Craig Ritchie Perth Strathtay Harriers 2:09.55

698 Craig Prior Glasgow School of Sport DNS

652 Lindsay Gordon Lasswade AAC DNF

2 665 Craig McDowall Livingston & District AAC 2:01.88



T07 - 800m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 638 Stuart Ross VP-Glasgow AC 1:58.09

2 689 Adam Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2:03.77

3 651 Stephen Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 2:07.14

4 644 Andrew Coulter
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
2:07.85

5 626 Gary Wilson Shettleston Harriers 2:08.44

6 684 Ross Connelly Kilmarnock H&AC 2:12.58

7 693 Ryan Harkin
Ron Hill Cambuslang 

Harriers
2:16.73

8 700 Craig Tomison Mull Athletic Club 2:17.58

9 688 Scott Dickson Motherwell AC 2:27.22

T07 - 800m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 697 Ross MacDonald Law & District AAC 2:02.13

2 680 Jake Archer Sunderland AC 2:02.48

3 642 Andrew Campbell Inverclyde AC 2:02.75

4 692 Ryan Gilhooly Lasswade AAC 2:02.99

5 637 Craig Ritchie Perth Strathtay Harriers 2:06.48

6 694 Bobby Hill Law & District AAC 2:08.94

7 696 Jon Lowis
Dunfermline & West Fife

AC
2:12.18

8 687 Paul Dempsey
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:13.61

9 177 Zander Lyon Lasswade 2:22.98

T07 - 800m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 635 Guy Learmonth Dunbar Running Club 2:01.53*

2 665 Craig McDowall
Livingston & District 

AAC
2:01.72*

3 682 Peter Bowman Clydesdale Harriers 2:05.49*

4 691 Josh Elwood Law & District AAC 2:05.78*

5 652 Lindsay Gordon Lasswade AAC 2:06.70*

6 686 Blair Crawford Kilbarchan AAC 2:07.89*

7 690 Harry Earl Border Harriers 2:09.80*

8 681 Grant Beattie Kilmarnock H&AC 2:23.10*

T07 - 800m Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 685 Marcus Cram Edinburgh AC 2:03.35

2 639 Adam Rowland Gateshead Harriers 2:03.89

3 670 Fraser Scott Corstorphine AAC 2:04.18

4 658 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC 2:04.22

5 698 Craig Prior Glasgow School of Sport 2:05.92

6 628 Stewart Clark
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
2:08.01

7 664 Thomas McDonald Kilbarchan AAC 2:09.81

8 683 Billy Clarkson Motherwell AC 2:22.98

T24 - 800m Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 503 Sarah Kelly
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:11.04

2 518 Gemma Cormack Moray Road Runners 2:12.34

3 509 Elizabeth Potter VP-Glasgow AC 2:13.43

4 514 Hollie Young VP-Glasgow AC 2:15.51

5 520 Emily Dudgeon Edinburgh AC 2:17.56

6 517 Amanda Campbell Livingston & District AAC 2:19.14

7 498 Ellie Buchan Aberdeen AAC 2:19.41

8 527 Catriona Lockie Giffnock North AAC 2:20.57

T06 - 800m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 514 Hollie Young VP-Glasgow AC 2:18.41

2 527 Catriona Lockie Giffnock North AAC 2:19.15

3 521 Eleanor Duncan Forres Harriers 2:19.97

4 516 Samantha Blair Edinburgh AC 2:20.96

5 526 Nicola Lindsay Law & District AAC 2:22.39

6 530 Nynke Mullholland Inverclyde AC 2:29.59

7 522 Claire Florence Edinburgh AC 2:30.99

Livingston & District 
2 665 Craig McDowall 2:01.72*

AAC

6 517 Amanda Campbell Livingston & District AAC 2:19.14



T06 - 800m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 517 Amanda Campbell Livingston & District AAC 2:16.64

2 509 Elizabeth Potter VP-Glasgow AC 2:16.97

3 520 Emily Dudgeon Edinburgh AC 2:17.57

4 498 Ellie Buchan Aberdeen AAC 2:18.64

5 499 Lorna Cameron Central AC 2:23.80

6 524 Sarah Hanabury Seaton AC 2:27.96

7 497 Fiona Bracegirdle Fife AC 2:29.13

8 533 Lana Turnbull Lothian Running Club 2:39.33

T06 - 800m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 503 Sarah Kelly
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:23.85

2 518 Gemma Cormack Moray Road Runners 2:24.27

3 519 Rhian Dawes VP-Glasgow AC 2:24.71

4 529 Sarah McNish Kilmarnock H&AC 2:26.53

5 528 Rachael McIlwraith Lothian Running Club 2:27.34

6 512 Michaela Stephen VP-Glasgow AC 2:30.48

7 525 Samantha Kelly Glasgow School of Sport 2:38.50

8 523 Emma Fulton Inverclyde AC 2:39.73

T23A - 80m Hurdles Under 15 Boys - Final
(Wind speed = +3.5 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 796 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 11.17

2 357 John Mulhern VP-Glasgow AC 12.14

3 418 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 12.77

4 415 Callum Edwards Arbroath & District AC 12.92

5 420 Jeremy O'Neill Aberdeen AAC 13.12

6 419 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 13.23

7 761 John McCall VP-Glasgow AC 13.77

8 421 Sam Wightman Edinburgh AC 23.71

T11
-

80m Hurdles Under 15 
Boys - 

Round: 
1

Heat: 1 of 
2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 357 John Mulhern VP-Glasgow AC 12.46

2 418 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 12.90

3 415 Callum Edwards Arbroath & District AC 13.24

4 761 John McCall VP-Glasgow AC 14.20

5 417 Grant Lees Montrose & District AC 16.51

T11
-

80m Hurdles Under 15 
Boys - 

Round:
1

Heat: 2 of 
2

(Wind speed = +2.2 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 796 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 11.53

2 420 Jeremy O'Neill Aberdeen AAC 13.23

3 419 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 13.49

4 421 Sam Wightman Edinburgh AC 13.68

5 416 Nicolaos Evangelino Rugby AC 14.47

T23 - 80m Hurdles Under 17 Women - Final
(Wind speed = +3.7 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 542 Augusta Carman VP-Glasgow AC 12.20

2 549 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 12.21

3 541 Claire Taylor Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.37

4 548 Eleanor Workman Banchory Stonehaven AC 12.60

5 538 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC 13.06

6 543 Olivia Clark Pitreavie AAC 14.89

1 517 Amanda Campbell Livingston & District AAC 2:16.64



F20 - Discus Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 425 David Colthart Perth Strathtay Harriers 39.35

2 426 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 37.49

3 423 Christopher Barnes VP-Glasgow AC 35.97

4 429 Daniel O'Connor Wakefield Harriers 34.83

5 424 Frank Bloomfield Ipswich Harriers 34.71

6 430 Edmund Reid Falkirk Victoria Harriers 33.60

7 428 Damien Murray Arbroath & District AC 31.24

8 433 Donavan Webster Montrose & District AC 27.44

9 427 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.77

10 432 Andrew Todd Falkirk Victoria Harriers 22.53

11 366 Jamie Wyse Lasswade AAC 21.00

12 422 Jack Back Annan & District AC 19.26

431 Nicky Stone Shettleston Harriers 3 NT

F17 - Discus Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 305 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles 36.86

2 311 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 31.26

3 313 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 26.47

4 300 Katy Barnard Border Harriers 26.35

5 312 Natasha Morris Caithness AAC 25.40

6 301 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 24.72

7 452 Kimberley Reid Edinburgh AC 23.91

8 306 Victoria Dalziel Livingston & District AAC 20.77

9 262 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 20.47

10 303 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 19.24

11 308 Laura Gosling Whitemoss AAC 19.22

12 302 Ashley Ann Boak Lasswade AAC 18.21

13 310 Elena McKinlay Whitemoss AAC 17.50

14 755 Lisa Humphries Ellon AC 17.14

15 307 Sarah Elliot Shettleston Harriers 16.03

16 304 Sophie Brown Central AC 14.92

17 756 Loiuse Milne Ellon AC 14.08

453 Alex Reid Irvine AC 2 NT

F15 - Discus Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 551 Tyne Breen Blaydon Harriers 34.79

2 552 Kimberley Burt Gateshead Harriers 32.36

3 557 Collette Irvine Annan & District AC 31.60

4 555 Melissa Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 27.36

5 560 Sally Webster Kilbarchan AAC 24.66

6 553 Kerri Cameron Nairn Area AAC 24.33

7 550 Alice Back Annan & District AC 24.22

8 559 Kirstie McLeod Law & District AAC 21.9

9 558 Sophie Kelman Shetland AAC 20.55

F02 - Hammer Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 430 Edmund Reid Falkirk Victoria Harriers 47.73

2 431 Nicky Stone Shettleston Harriers 38.55

3 432 Andrew Todd Falkirk Victoria Harriers 34.00

F01 - Hammer Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 305 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles 51.06

2 300 Katy Barnard Border Harriers 42.44

3 313 Jacqueline Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 42.29

4 303 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 36.19

F11 - Hammer Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 701 Andrew Doyle Mid Ulster Athletic Club 56.91

2 708 Kyle Randalls Falkirk Victoria Harriers 53.63

3 728 Maurice Williamson Shetland AAC 51.43

4 721 Nick Miller Border Harriers 47.41

5 704 Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 46.80

6 705 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC 45.82

7 707 Sam O'Kane Caithness AAC 37.28

8 727 Stuart Muir East Kilbride A.C. 31.52

8 306 Victoria Dalziel Livingston & District AAC 20.77



F10 - High Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 436 Matthew Kerr Giffnock North AAC 1.71

2 751 Mathew Thomson Livingston & District AAC 1.71

3 418 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 1.66

4 434 Ian Coghill Inverness Harriers AAC 1.66

5 766 Adam Lyon Lasswade 1.56

6 345 Benjamin Rees Banchory Stonehaven AC 1.56

7 362 Aaron Gray Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.56

8 419 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 1.51

8 365 Douglas Paul
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
1.51

10 437 Stuart Tomison Mull Athletic Club 1.51

F16 - High Jump Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 261 Charis Mair Inverness Harriers AAC 1.53

2 259 Louise Calder Arbroath & District AC 1.50

2 304 Sophie Brown Central AC 1.50

4 322 Katherine Szymanski Lasswade AAC 1.50

5 321 Hazel Jamieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.45

6 319 Christina Clark VP-Glasgow AC 1.45

7 317 Corinne Brooks Kilbarchan AAC 1.40

7 275 Paula Gass Inverness Harriers AAC 1.40

F05 - High Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 703 John McCafferty Irvine AC 1.91

2 712 Kyle Henderson Central AC 1.91

3 715 Gary Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.86

4 716 Andrew Russell Giffnock North AAC 1.76

5 717 Fraser Weir Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.76

6 615 Andrew McFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 1.71

7 707 Sam O'Kane Caithness AAC 1.71

7 595 Corey Hastings Edinburgh AC 1.71

9 597 Grant Isdale Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.71

10 624 Mark Ramage Corstorphine AAC 1.71

11 686 Blair Crawford Kilbarchan AAC 1.66

12 604 Martin Nicoll Nairn Area AAC 1.66

13 711 Hector Fraser Corstorphine AAC 1.61

F23 - Javelin Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 439 Jack Bishop Shettleston Harriers 40.11

2 381 Ross Milne Arbroath & District AC 39.09

3 762 David McCrum Motherwell AC 31.53

4 441 David Foster Seaton AC 31.33

5 416 Nicolaos Evangelino Rugby AC 31.27

6 428 Damien Murray Arbroath & District AC 30.50

7 417 Grant Lees Montrose & District AC 26.91

8 384 Calum Robertson Stornoway Running & AC 26.25

9 427 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC 24.42

10 422 Jack Back Annan & District AC 24.04

11 442 Rory Goodlad shetland AC 23.67

12 445 John Lees Larkhall YMCA Harriers 20.91

F06 - Javelin Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 447 Aeron Mellish Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 27.69

2 302 Ashley Ann Boak Lasswade AAC 26.86

3 311 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 26.81

4 262 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 24.93

5 275 Paula Gass Inverness Harriers AAC 23.71

6 312 Natasha Morris Caithness AAC 22.43

F07 - Javelin Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 723 Ross Norton Sutton & District A.C. 51.75

2 721 Nick Miller Border Harriers 51.57

3 616 Michael Downie Arbroath & Distric AC 46.05

4 724 David Smith Arbroath & District AC 45.92

5 711 Hector Fraser Corstorphine AAC 43.39

6 720 Jamie MacMaster Giffnock North AAC 42.81

7 719 Thomas Lafferty Law & District AAC 40.23

8 722 Jordan Morrison Shetland AAC 36.66

2 751 Mathew Thomson Livingston & District AAC 1.71



F04 - Long Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 436 Matthew Kerr Giffnock North AAC 6.12

2 356 Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay Harriers 5.86

3 426 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 5.68

4 349 Kenneth Anderson Upper Bann AC 5.39

5 415 Callum Edwards Arbroath & District AC 5.21

6 354 Calum McAughtrie Kilmarnock H&AC 5.16

7 360 Craig Cameron Inverness Harriers AAC 5.15

8 343 Cory O'Hara Kilmarnock H&AC 4.90

9 337 Scott Henderson Livingston & District AAC 4.47

10 350 Neil Cameron Central AC 4.16

F14 - Long Jump Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 196 Andrea Gaffney Kirkintilloch Olympians 5.38

2 326 Rebecca Law Pitreavie AAC 5.19

3 197 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 5.09

4 260 Emma Dawson Perth Strathtay Harriers 4.99

5 202 Jemma Learmonth Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.97

6 180 Louise Anderson Central AC 4.91

7 258 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 4.79

8 267 Katy Tan Fife AC 4.68

9 187 Vicky Campbell Stewartry AC 4.65

10 216 Catherine Clark VP-Glasgow AC 4.61

11 317 Corinne Brooks Kilbarchan AAC 4.05

12 273 Julie Dobbin Law & District AAC 4.01

13 321 Hazel Jamieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 3.69

14 756 Loiuse Milne Ellon AC 3.51

F09 - Long Jump Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 712 Kyle Henderson Central AC 6.43

2 597 Grant Isdale Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.28

3 718 Adam Delargy Fife AC 6.09

4 715 Gary Plain Falkirk Victoria Harriers 6.04

5 595 Corey Hastings Edinburgh AC 5.89

6 610 Gregor Thorpe East Kilbride A.C. 5.86

7 179 Antony Russell Clydesdale Harriers 5.76

8 604 Martin Nicoll Nairn Area AAC 5.46

9 729 Sean Maver Shetland AAC 5.43

10 731 Donald Tod Perth Strathtay Harriers 5.41

11 605 Nishant Puri East Kilbride A.C. 5.37

12 603 Ross Morgan East Kilbride A.C. 4.80

F12 - Pole Vault Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 444 Matthew Kirkland Chesterfield & District AC 2.70

2 394 Samuel Adams VP-Glasgow AC 2.60

3 448 Nathan Pentin Unattached 2.50

4 443 Drew Hollinshead Giffnock North AAC 2.50

F03 - Pole Vault Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 325 Paige Collings Chesterfield 2.51

2 276 Sarah Hamilton Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2.20

3 204 Sophie Milne Montrose & District AC 2.20

4 328 Laura Reilly Kilmarnock H&AC 2.10

F13 - Pole Vault Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 732 Gregor Maclean Montrose & District AC 3.90

2 735 Jax Thoirs VP-Glasgow AC 3.60

3 734 John Robertson Whitemoss AAC 2.10

9 337 Scott Henderson Livingston & District AAC 4.47



F08 - Shot Putt Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 430 Edmund Reid Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.07

2 426 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 12.96

3 425 David Colthart Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.86

4 423 Christopher Barnes VP-Glasgow AC 12.34

5 358 Lewis Nicholson Glasgow School of Sport 11.82

6 427 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.55

7 429 Daniel O'Connor Wakefield Harriers 11.51

8 428 Damien Murray Arbroath & District AC 11.13

9 451 Nicky Stone Shettleston Harriers 10.11

10 433 Donavan Webster Montrose & District AC 10.04

11 446 Thomas McIntosh Larkhall YMCA Harriers 9.65

12 333 Jamie Firth Orkney AC 9.10

13 332 Billy Elliot Central AC 8.20

F22 - Shot Putt Under 15 Girls - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 305 Abbi Carter Hull Achilles 11.89

2 311 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 10.60

3 300 Katy Barnard Border Harriers 9.37

4 306 Victoria Dalziel Livingston & District AAC 9.16

5 312 Natasha Morris Caithness AAC 9.05

6 319 Christina Clark VP-Glasgow AC 8.62

7 301 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 8.59

8 302 Ashley Ann Boak Lasswade AAC 7.73

9 303 Kelly Bodley Ellon AAC 7.52

10 454 Hannah Moutrie VP-Glasgow AC 7.25

11 756 Loiuse Milne Ellon AC 7.02

12 308 Laura Gosling Whitemoss AAC 6.96

13 307 Sarah Elliot Shettleston Harriers 6.86

14 217 Sarah Dick Central AC 6.85

15 310 Elena McKinlay Whitemoss AAC 6.81

F18 - Shot Putt Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 549 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 11.66

2 579 Claire Wilson Orkney AC 11.08

3 551 Tyne Breen Blaydon Harriers 10.76

4 462 Rachel Hunter Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.25

5 560 Sally Webster Kilbarchan AAC 8.71

6 555 Melissa Durbidge Arbroath & District AC 7.98

7 553 Kerri Cameron Nairn Area AAC 7.90

8 570 Sophie-May Leyland Shetland AAC 7.79

F19 - Triple Jump Under 15 Boys - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 436 Matthew Kerr Giffnock North AAC 12.11

2 356 Peter Muirhead Perth Strathtay Harriers 12.07

3 418 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 11.09

4 349 Kenneth Anderson Upper Bann AC 10.99

5 415 Callum Edwards Arbroath & District AC 10.95

6 360 Craig Cameron Inverness Harriers AAC 10.79

7 365 Douglas Paul
Dunfermline & West Fife 

AC
10.73

8 416 Nicolaos Evangelino Rugby AC 10.45

9 419 Andrew Murphy Girvan AAC 9.85

F21 - Triple Jump Under 17 Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 468 Laurie McKenna Edinburgh AC 10.80

2 532 Susan Peddie Perth Strathtay Harriers 10.63

3 581 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC 10.35

4 563 Eilidh Peterson Shetland AAC 10.24

5 538 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC 10.11

4 306 Victoria Dalziel Livingston & District AAC 9.16


